
2020 Guilford MLK Fresh/Soph Invite BOYS TEAM STANDINGS
at Don Carter Lanes 1/20/2020

POF School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Grand Total +/- leader

Pins from 

Cut

1 HARLEM ORANGE 1035 844 1082 939 1066 4966 0

2 HONONEGAH PURPLE 922 916 987 959 868 4652 -314

3 HARLEM BLACK 1034 932 968 797 888 4619 -347

4 BELVIDERE NORTH 920 905 916 918 916 4575 -391

5 GUILFORD 851 906 818 886 1069 4530 -436

6 AUBURN 951 829 881 869 841 4371 -595 -159

7 JEFFERSON 825 805 897 853 959 4339 -627 -191

8 LIBERTYVILLE BLACK 803 873 859 920 858 4313 -653 -217

9 SOUTH ELGIN 665 847 773 791 869 3945 -1021 -585

10 GENESEO 797 790 730 800 814 3931 -1035 -599

11 JOHNSBURG 822 709 815 856 728 3930 -1036 -600

12 MARENGO 770 737 788 727 693 3715 -1251 -815

13 HONONEGAH GOLD 661 711 718 634 790 3514 -1452 -1016

14 LAKE ZURICH 743 678 680 651 654 3406 -1560 -1124

15 LIBERTYVILLE ORANGE 670 595 687 657 648 3257 -1709 -1273

16 ST. VIATOR 548 609 553 632 646 2988 -1978 -1542

17 HONONEGAH WHITE 603 597 570 583 535 2888 -2078 -1642

18 TEAM OF INDV 1 363 359 389 306 466 1883 -3083 -2647



2020 Guilford MLK Fresh/Soph Invite
at Don Carter Lanes 1/20/2020

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 High Game

1 SOUTH ELGIN Andrew Russini (9) 181 279 249 187 224 279

2 GUILFORD LeAnn Severson 122 148 138 143 278 278

3 HARLEM ORANGE Ryen Apgar (9) 210 176 268 196 256 268

4 LIBERTYVILLE BLACK Joey Frega (10) 152 265 178 171 214 265

5 MARENGO Justin Curtis (9) - Belvidere North 247 188 182 176 162 247

5 HARLEM BLACK Zander Carpenter (9) 247 181 233 157 197 247

7 AUBURN Sam Moran  () 245 169 172 225 147 245

8 HARLEM ORANGE Jerry Simmons (9) 241 180 192 170 189 241

9 HONONEGAH PURPLE Connor Mooney (10) 239 237 204 194 181 239

10 LIBERTYVILLE BLACK Vaughn Kator (10) 169 137 210 236 208 236

11 GUILFORD Job Salberg (  ) 189 179 146 139 235 235

12 HARLEM ORANGE Eric Roberts (10) 168 177 213 190 234 234

13 AUBURN Austin Morris (  ) 169 152 224 223 233 233

14 AUBURN Wayde August (  ) 232 218 230 163 189 232

15 GUILFORD Devan Skridla (  ) 224 201 226 230 203 230

16 JEFFERSON William Hall 189 226 190 216 203 226

17 HONONEGAH PURPLE Christian Bauer (9) 224 163 214 160 173 224

18 BELVIDERE NORTH Dylan Bragg (  ) 211 180 219 213 191 219

18 SOUTH ELGIN Evan Deguzman (10) 137 175 170 191 219 219

20 HONONEGAH PURPLE Logan Moore (9) 152 184 215 218 173 218

20 JOHNSBURG Wriglee Bucaro (  ) 170 144 218 212 140 218

22 HARLEM BLACK Ben Smith (9) 217 180 124 0 139 217

22 BELVIDERE NORTH Nathan Perkins (  ) 173 161 0 203 217 217

24 HARLEM BLACK Caeleb Johnson (10) 0 190 215 122 0 215

25 HARLEM BLACK Brennan Pash (10) 202 191 182 199 214 214

25 HARLEM BLACK Justin Henrey (9) 210 190 214 146 0 214

27 HARLEM ORANGE Braden Schuld (9) 213 152 206 179 182 213

28 BELVIDERE NORTH Matt Sawtelle (  ) 192 203 211 149 0 211

29 GENESEO Matt Krohn 207 139 130 192 183 207

30 GUILFORD Campbell Russo (  ) 179 173 151 206 180 206

31 HARLEM ORANGE Jeremy Martinez (9) 203 159 203 204 205 205

31 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jordan Williams (9) 153 0 172 184 205 205

31 GUILFORD Martin Glanida (  ) 137 205 157 168 173 205

34 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jack Reed (9) * 154 148 0 203 136 203

34 JEFFERSON Oscar Luciano 142 136 159 172 203 203

36 MARENGO Brian Scholl (9) 163 165 202 147 147 202

37 JEFFERSON Logan Marinelli 179 173 198 172 195 198

38 HONONEGAH GOLD Arun Kumar (10) 148 136 177 118 197 197

38 BELVIDERE NORTH Thomas Moran (  ) 197 186 189 170 143 197

40 HONONEGAH GOLD Colton Camp (9) 145 196 176 135 172 196

40 BELVIDERE NORTH Nick Lottchea (  ) 147 0 140 0 196 196

40 SOUTH ELGIN Ryan Kolbusz (10) 137 158 131 196 184 196

43 MARENGO Adam Vega-Perez (10) 159 116 194 137 147 194

43 GENESEO Jonathan Widger 121 148 176 194 163 194

45 HARLEM BLACK Aaron Lewis (9) 0 0 0 173 192 192

45 LAKE ZURICH Ryan Paull (9) 162 192 169 183 181 192

47 HONONEGAH GOLD Kyle Middleton (10) 115 146 109 118 189 189

BOYS INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2020 Guilford MLK Fresh/Soph Invite
at Don Carter Lanes 1/20/2020

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 High Game

BOYS INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

48 ST. VIATOR Andrew O'Brien (  ) 143 137 112 184 148 184

48 LIBERTYVILLE ORANGE CJ Villani 146 141 182 184 137 184

48 JOHNSBURG Landon Banaszynski (  ) 184 136 177 151 157 184

48 HONONEGAH PURPLE Logan Savage-Potts (10) 0 184 182 0 0 184

52 BELVIDERE NORTH Asher Hefty (  ) 0 175 157 183 169 183

52 HONONEGAH WHITE Jason Lukasiewicz (9) 151 183 157 183 115 183

54 JEFFERSON Ryan Bacon 173 153 172 169 182 182

54 JOHNSBURG Tommy Oeffling (  ) 178 151 128 146 182 182

56 MARENGO Sam Leidig (10) 137 135 136 180 155 180

57 LIBERTYVILLE BLACK Dave Gilson (10) 174 158 129 179 133 179

58 JEFFERSON Sean Layton 142 117 178 124 176 178

59 LIBERTYVILLE BLACK Antonio Oliverii (9) 163 159 177 170 142 177

60 TEAM OF INDV 1 Dawson Rowe - Geneseo 142 117 142 96 176 176

61 JOHNSBURG Caden Comstock (  ) 148 126 142 174 109 174

62 JOHNSBURG Colton Centnarowicz (  ) 142 152 150 173 140 173

62 AUBURN Jake Stanford (  ) 173 157 155 138 138 173

64 GENESEO Nathan Johnson 158 171 143 103 150 171

65 GENESEO Trevor Keogh 152 170 128 151 149 170

66 GENESEO Gabe Durnell 159 162 153 160 169 169

67 LIBERTYVILLE BLACK Max Ramstedt (9) 145 154 165 164 161 165

68 TEAM OF INDV 1 Aiden McConville - Geneseo 118 134 130 109 164 164

69 HARLEM BLACK Braydon Smith (9) 158 0 0 0 146 158

69 SOUTH ELGIN Dakota Rylek (9) 146 137 146 141 158 158

69 LAKE ZURICH Jack Kelly (9) 158 137 153 157 102 158

69 LAKE ZURICH Nate Krzeminski (9) 158 129 158 107 137 158

73 ST. VIATOR AJ Drozd (  ) 80 154 130 110 124 154

73 LIBERTYVILLE ORANGE Ryan Kaputa (9) 154 121 151 113 109 154

75 HONONEGAH WHITE Mason Nolan (9) 151 94 118 98 122 151

76 ST. VIATOR Drake Nethaway (  ) - Johnsburg 124 131 102 99 145 145

77 LAKE ZURICH Matt Lenza (9) 140 0 0 109 0 140

78 LIBERTYVILLE ORANGE Grant Keriazakos (10) 131 137 134 138 138 138

79 HONONEGAH GOLD Garrett Clayton (9) 126 136 134 131 130 136

79 LAKE ZURICH Josh Chick (10) * 0 117 125 0 136 136

81 LIBERTYVILLE ORANGE Aidan Campbell (9) 127 109 101 118 134 134

81 AUBURN Usama Altayeh (  ) 132 133 100 120 134 134

83 MARENGO Corbin Randall (10) 64 133 74 87 82 133

83 ST. VIATOR Raymond Finnerty (  ) 98 90 113 131 133 133

85 HONONEGAH GOLD Ryan Hommema (10) 127 97 122 132 102 132

86 LIBERTYVILLE ORANGE Jack Rendl (9) 112 87 119 104 130 130

87 TEAM OF INDV 1 Brent Hanson - Geneseo 103 108 117 101 126 126

88 LAKE ZURICH Aiden Crow (9) 125 103 0 95 0 125

89 HONONEGAH WHITE Colin Daily (9) 124 116 106 106 115 124

90 HONONEGAH WHITE Tyler Crowe (10) 103 123 118 113 108 123

91 ST. VIATOR Reanne Valera (  ) 103 97 96 108 96 108

92 LAKE ZURICH Ben Bayme (9) 0 0 75 0 98 98

92 SOUTH ELGIN Nick Lucas (10) 64 98 77 76 84 98

94 HONONEGAH WHITE Emilio Villarreal (9) 74 81 71 83 75 83
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2020 Guilford MLK Fresh/Soph Invite
at Don Carter Lanes 1/20/2020

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Series Average

1 SOUTH ELGIN Andrew Russini (9) 181 279 249 187 224 1120 224.00

2 HARLEM ORANGE Ryen Apgar (9) 210 176 268 196 256 1106 221.20

3 GUILFORD Devan Skridla (  ) 224 201 226 230 203 1084 216.80

4 HONONEGAH PURPLE Connor Mooney (10) 239 237 204 194 181 1055 211.00

5 AUBURN Wayde August (  ) 232 218 230 163 189 1032 206.40

6 JEFFERSON William Hall 189 226 190 216 203 1024 204.80

7 HARLEM BLACK Zander Carpenter (9) 247 181 233 157 197 1015 203.00

8 BELVIDERE NORTH Dylan Bragg (  ) 211 180 219 213 191 1014 202.80

9 AUBURN Austin Morris (  ) 169 152 224 223 233 1001 200.20

10 HARLEM BLACK Brennan Pash (10) 202 191 182 199 214 988 197.60

11 HARLEM ORANGE Eric Roberts (10) 168 177 213 190 234 982 196.40

12 LIBERTYVILLE BLACK Joey Frega (10) 152 265 178 171 214 980 196.00

13 HARLEM ORANGE Jeremy Martinez (9) 203 159 203 204 205 974 194.80

14 HARLEM ORANGE Jerry Simmons (9) 241 180 192 170 189 972 194.40

15 LIBERTYVILLE BLACK Vaughn Kator (10) 169 137 210 236 208 960 192.00

16 AUBURN Sam Moran  () 245 169 172 225 147 958 191.60

17 MARENGO Justin Curtis (9) - Belvidere North 247 188 182 176 162 955 191.00

18 HONONEGAH PURPLE Logan Moore (9) 152 184 215 218 173 942 188.40

19 HONONEGAH PURPLE Christian Bauer (9) 224 163 214 160 173 934 186.80

20 HARLEM ORANGE Braden Schuld (9) 213 152 206 179 182 932 186.40

21 JEFFERSON Logan Marinelli 179 173 198 172 195 917 183.40

22 SOUTH ELGIN Evan Deguzman (10) 137 175 170 191 219 892 178.40

23 GUILFORD Campbell Russo (  ) 179 173 151 206 180 889 177.80

24 GUILFORD Job Salberg (  ) 189 179 146 139 235 888 177.60

25 LAKE ZURICH Ryan Paull (9) 162 192 169 183 181 887 177.40

26 BELVIDERE NORTH Thomas Moran (  ) 197 186 189 170 143 885 177.00

27 JOHNSBURG Wriglee Bucaro (  ) 170 144 218 212 140 884 176.80

28 GENESEO Matt Krohn 207 139 130 192 183 851 170.20

29 JEFFERSON Ryan Bacon 173 153 172 169 182 849 169.80

30 GUILFORD Martin Glanida (  ) 137 205 157 168 173 840 168.00

31 GUILFORD LeAnn Severson 122 148 138 143 278 829 165.80

32 MARENGO Brian Scholl (9) 163 165 202 147 147 824 164.80

32 HONONEGAH GOLD Colton Camp (9) 145 196 176 135 172 824 164.80

34 JEFFERSON Oscar Luciano 142 136 159 172 203 812 162.40

35 LIBERTYVILLE BLACK Antonio Oliverii (9) 163 159 177 170 142 811 162.20

36 SOUTH ELGIN Ryan Kolbusz (10) 137 158 131 196 184 806 161.20

37 JOHNSBURG Landon Banaszynski (  ) 184 136 177 151 157 805 161.00

38 GENESEO Gabe Durnell 159 162 153 160 169 803 160.60

39 GENESEO Jonathan Widger 121 148 176 194 163 802 160.40

40 LIBERTYVILLE ORANGE CJ Villani 146 141 182 184 137 790 158.00

41 HONONEGAH WHITE Jason Lukasiewicz (9) 151 183 157 183 115 789 157.80

41 LIBERTYVILLE BLACK Max Ramstedt (9) 145 154 165 164 161 789 157.80

43 JOHNSBURG Tommy Oeffling (  ) 178 151 128 146 182 785 157.00

44 HONONEGAH GOLD Arun Kumar (10) 148 136 177 118 197 776 155.20

45 LIBERTYVILLE BLACK Dave Gilson (10) 174 158 129 179 133 773 154.60

46 AUBURN Jake Stanford (  ) 173 157 155 138 138 761 152.20

47 HARLEM BLACK Justin Henrey (9) 210 190 214 146 0 760 190.00

48 JOHNSBURG Colton Centnarowicz (  ) 142 152 150 173 140 757 151.40

49 BELVIDERE NORTH Matt Sawtelle (  ) 192 203 211 149 0 755 188.75

50 BELVIDERE NORTH Nathan Perkins (  ) 173 161 0 203 217 754 188.50

51 MARENGO Adam Vega-Perez (10) 159 116 194 137 147 753 150.60

52 GENESEO Trevor Keogh 152 170 128 151 149 750 150.00

53 MARENGO Sam Leidig (10) 137 135 136 180 155 743 148.60

54 JEFFERSON Sean Layton 142 117 178 124 176 737 147.40

BOYS INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2020 Guilford MLK Fresh/Soph Invite
at Don Carter Lanes 1/20/2020

POF School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 Series Average

BOYS INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

55 SOUTH ELGIN Dakota Rylek (9) 146 137 146 141 158 728 145.60

56 GENESEO Nathan Johnson 158 171 143 103 150 725 145.00

57 ST. VIATOR Andrew O'Brien (  ) 143 137 112 184 148 724 144.80

58 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jordan Williams (9) 153 0 172 184 205 714 178.50

59 LAKE ZURICH Jack Kelly (9) 158 137 153 157 102 707 141.40

60 JOHNSBURG Caden Comstock (  ) 148 126 142 174 109 699 139.80

61 LAKE ZURICH Nate Krzeminski (9) 158 129 158 107 137 689 137.80

62 BELVIDERE NORTH Asher Hefty (  ) 0 175 157 183 169 684 171.00

63 LIBERTYVILLE ORANGE Grant Keriazakos (10) 131 137 134 138 138 678 135.60

64 HONONEGAH GOLD Kyle Middleton (10) 115 146 109 118 189 677 135.40

65 TEAM OF INDV 1 Dawson Rowe - Geneseo 142 117 142 96 176 673 134.60

66 HARLEM BLACK Ben Smith (9) 217 180 124 0 139 660 165.00

67 HONONEGAH GOLD Garrett Clayton (9) 126 136 134 131 130 657 131.40

68 TEAM OF INDV 1 Aiden McConville - Geneseo 118 134 130 109 164 655 131.00

69 LIBERTYVILLE ORANGE Ryan Kaputa (9) 154 121 151 113 109 648 129.60

70 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jack Reed (9) * 154 148 0 203 136 641 160.25

71 AUBURN Usama Altayeh (  ) 132 133 100 120 134 619 123.80

72 ST. VIATOR Drake Nethaway (  ) - Johnsburg 124 131 102 99 145 601 120.20

73 ST. VIATOR AJ Drozd (  ) 80 154 130 110 124 598 119.60

74 LIBERTYVILLE ORANGE Aidan Campbell (9) 127 109 101 118 134 589 117.80

75 HONONEGAH WHITE Mason Nolan (9) 151 94 118 98 122 583 116.60

76 HONONEGAH GOLD Ryan Hommema (10) 127 97 122 132 102 580 116.00

77 HONONEGAH WHITE Colin Daily (9) 124 116 106 106 115 567 113.40

78 ST. VIATOR Raymond Finnerty (  ) 98 90 113 131 133 565 113.00

78 HONONEGAH WHITE Tyler Crowe (10) 103 123 118 113 108 565 113.00

80 TEAM OF INDV 1 Brent Hanson - Geneseo 103 108 117 101 126 555 111.00

81 LIBERTYVILLE ORANGE Jack Rendl (9) 112 87 119 104 130 552 110.40

82 HARLEM BLACK Caeleb Johnson (10) 0 190 215 122 0 527 175.67

83 ST. VIATOR Reanne Valera (  ) 103 97 96 108 96 500 100.00

84 BELVIDERE NORTH Nick Lottchea (  ) 147 0 140 0 196 483 161.00

85 MARENGO Corbin Randall (10) 64 133 74 87 82 440 88.00

86 SOUTH ELGIN Nick Lucas (10) 64 98 77 76 84 399 79.80

87 HONONEGAH WHITE Emilio Villarreal (9) 74 81 71 83 75 384 76.80

88 LAKE ZURICH Josh Chick (10) * 0 117 125 0 136 378 126.00

89 HONONEGAH PURPLE Logan Savage-Potts (10) 0 184 182 0 0 366 183.00

90 HARLEM BLACK Aaron Lewis (9) 0 0 0 173 192 365 182.50

91 LAKE ZURICH Aiden Crow (9) 125 103 0 95 0 323 107.67

92 HARLEM BLACK Braydon Smith (9) 158 0 0 0 146 304 152.00

93 LAKE ZURICH Matt Lenza (9) 140 0 0 109 0 249 124.50

94 LAKE ZURICH Ben Bayme (9) 0 0 75 0 98 173 86.50
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